
PLAYER INFORMATION

Jim Ferguson	 |	 jim@jjprint.com	 |	 913.980.3332

John Austin	 |	 jaustin0925@gmail.com	 |	 816.392.0475

15U TEAM



Allen, Brody

Bramlage, Tanner

Brown, Logan

Davis, Jess

Dreyer, Jack

Freeman, EJ

	 No:	 5
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 St. James Academy
	 Position:	 P
	 Ht/Wt:	 6-3/165
	 B/T:	 R/L

	 No:	 8
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Smithville
	 Position:	 IF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-11/155
	 B/T:	 L/L

	 No:	 22
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Kearney
	 Position:	 OF
	 Ht/Wt:	 6’0/165
	 B/T:	 L/R

	 No:	 12
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Blue Valley
	 Position:	 IF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 6-2/150
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 No:	 4
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Turner
	 Position:	 IF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 6-4/215
	 B/T:	 R/R

Hill, Justin

Ingram, Brett

Irsik, Ethan

Mitchell, Jamie

Renfrew, Alex

Tubaugh, Eric

Wilson, Reid

	 No:	 34
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Blue Valley Southwest
	 Position:	 C
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-10/160
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 No:	 24
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Blue Valley
	 Position:	 IF
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-6/150
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 No:	 21
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Kearney
	 Position:	 OF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 6-0/160
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 No:	 35
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Blue Valley
	 Position:	 IF/OF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-11/170
	 B/T:	 L/R

	 No:	 20
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2016
	High School:	 Shawnee Misson South
	 Position:	 OF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 6-0/160
	 B/T:	 L/L

	 No:	 16
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2016
	High School:	 Kearney
	 Position:	 IF/OF
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-7/150
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 No:	 7
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Columbia Rock Bridge
	 Position:	 C
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-9/152
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 HS Coach:	 Corey Schrack
	 email:	 schrack@usd231.com

	 HS Coach:	 Tony Scardino
	 email:	 tescardino@bluevalleyK12.org

	 HS Coach:	 Brian Bucklin
	 email:	 bbucklin@sjakeepingfaith.org

	 HS Coach:	 Shane Remley
	 email:	 remleys@kearney.k12.mo.us

	 HS Coach:	 Jeff Cain
	 email:	 cainj@smithville.k12.mo.us

	 HS Coach:	 Tony Scardino
	 email:	 tescardino@bluevalleyK12.org

	 HS Coach:	 Shane Remley
	 email:	 remleys@kearney.k12.mo.us

	 HS Coach:	 Mitch Wiles
	 email:	 mitchwiles@smsd.org

	 HS Coach:	 Tony Scardino
	 email:	 tescardino@bluevalleyK12.org

	 HS Coach:	 Shane Remley
	 email:	 remleys@kearney.k12.mo.us

	 HS Coach:	 Dustin Jamison
	 email:	 jamisond@turnerusd202.org

	 HS Coach:	 Justin Jackson	
	 email:	 jpj3m4@gmail.com

Boyt, Connor
	 No:	 44
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Gardner-Edgerton
	 Position:	 IF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 5-11/175
	 B/T:	 R/R

Allen, Brody

	 HS Coach:	 Tony Scardino

Allen, Brody
	 No:	 23
	 Grad. Yr.:	 2017
	High School:	 Blue Valley
	 Position:	 IF/P
	 Ht/Wt:	 6’0/165
	 B/T:	 R/R

	 HS Coach:	 Tony Scardino
	 email:	 tescardino@bluevalleyK12.org

	 HS Coach:	 Rick Sabath
	 email:	 rlsabath@bluevalleyk12.org


